2017 STATE QUALIFYING MEET - MOUNT AYR

INDIVIDUAL BOYS RESULTS

Position Score
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Bib
52
85
86
119
87
88
140
95
11
36
12
71
10
25
2
63
142
78
143
141
90
89
144
79
39
145
91
96
26
61
42
38
23
153
133
72
67
101
99
147
56

Name
Evan Wilson
Brycen Wallace
Skyler Rawlings
JERRY JORGENSON
Tyler Breheny
Joshua Baudler
Rashawn Marshall
Josh Carstens
lan Thomson
Michael Allen
Logan Berg
Josh Tibbits
Kade Jensen
DAKOTA HOLADAY
Dalton Fischer
Levi Cross
Alex Avalos
Chase Smith
Darnell Geiger
Josh Terrones
Joel Blazek
Ben Breheny
Austin Rockwood
Isaac Timmerman
Wade Feltner
Noah Bowen
Austin Lundy
Danny Nordquist
Nick Bishop
Quentin Dreyer
Riley Harger
Andrew Dixon
Cameron Welch
Chandler Cavanaugh
Louden Foster
Jacob Wenck
Elijah Hummel
Levi Richey
Noah Kirtley
Trevor Faltonson
Dillon Hansen

Team
Exira - EHK
Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
Treynor
Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
Woodward Academy
Panorama
Baxter
Earlham
Baxter
Martensdale SM
Audubon
CAM
AHSTW
lowa Christian Academy
Woodward Academy
Mount Ayr
Woodward Academy
Woodward Academy
Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
Woodward Academy
Mount Ayr
Earlham
Woodward Academy
Nodaway Valley
Panorama
Central Decatur
IKM
Earlham
Earlham
Bedford
Woodward Granger
West Central Valley
Martensdale SM
lowa Christian Academy
Panorama
Panorama
Woodward Granger
IKM

Grade
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

12
10
10
11
12
12
12

10
11
12
10
11

11
11

12

Time
16:37.46
16:37.71
17:01.00
17:27.00
17:31.00
17:34.00
17:37.00
17:39.00
17:41.00
17:45.00
17:48.00
17:49.29
17:49.95
17:52.00
17:59.00
18:05.00
18:15.00
18:20.00
18:23.00
18:25.00
18:26.00
18:29.00
18:36.00
18:38.00
18:41.26
18:41.97
18:50.00
18:55.00
18:56.00
18:57.00
19:00.00
19:09.00
19:16.00
19:21.00
19:23.00
19:27.35
19:27.61
19:28.00
19:30.00
19:32.00
19:33.00
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73

37
97
80
100
54
13
73
49
146
98
60
57
137
148
40
46
151
75
41
107
129
120
66
58
74
118
150
108
81
47
22
102
132

65
62
136
116
29
103
152
149

Dawson Madren
Emry Colby
Will Hunt
Kaleb Randel
JOSHUA BROWNLEE
Josh Bruntz
Derek Kleve
Cole Nelson
Rockey Reyes
Sam Webster
Connor Keller
Joey Greazal
Weston Pote
Caleb Jones
Zach Dixon
Luke Moore
Alex Bice
Robbie Griswell
Sam Doud
Ben Schroder
Lucas Hemphill
MAX HAYES
Kyle Goranson
Adam Gruhn
Derek Bloodgood
GABE CAROLLUS
Kaya Bowlsby
Drake Woods
Scott Driskill
Justin Wells
Josh Neihart
Cole Henderson
Joseph Palmer
Timothy Bozzo
Chris Tran
Tanner Spoelstra
Cael Carl
Donnie Weis
Brody Patterson
Grant Sparr
Hunter Pierce
Keith Braunschweig

Earlham
Panorama
Mount Ayr
Panorama
Griswold

Baxter
Martensdale SM
East Union
Woodward Academy
Panorama
IKM
IKM
West Central Valley
Woodward Granger

Earlham
East Mills

Woodward Granger
Martensdale SM

Earlham
Riverside

Wayne

Treynor

lowa Christian Academy

IKM
Martensdale SM
Treynor
Woodward Granger
Riverside
Mount Ayr
East Mills
Bedford
Riverside
Wayne
Audubon

lowa Christian Academy

IKM
West Central Valley
Stanton
Central Decatur
Riverside
Woodward Granger
Woodward Granger

11
10
12
12
11
11

10
12
12

11
10
10

10
10
10

12
10
10
10
10
12
10

O

11
10
10
11

11

11

12
10

19:34.18
19:34.74
19:36.00
19:37.00
19:39.00
19:40.00
19:44.40
19:44.82
19:45.00
19:46.00
19:53.00
19:54.00
19:55.13
19:55.86
19:56.00
19:57.00
19:58.00
20:00.00
20:05.00
20:12.00
20:14.00
20:16.00
20:18.14
20:18.87
20:19.00
20:29.00
20:33.07
20:33.41
20:33.85
20:39.00
20:44.00
20:51.00
20:52.00
20:53.00
20:54.00
21:01.00
21:07.00
21:08.00
21:11.00
21:13.00
21:15.00
21:16.00
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100

101

102
103

53
76
122
33
104
121
82
106
131
123
128
105
35
43
83
59
44
15
138
113
127
27
20
34
126
84

64

139
16
77

31
18
92
48
93
124
30
94
117

Mason Rasmussen
Joey Rose
JACOB KEAY
Tre Freeman
Dylan McDonald
QUINN NAVARA
Tyler Jones
Mason Wichman
Jacob Palmer
CAINAN DAVIDSON
Bronson Carpenter
Dennis Pilling
Clayton Hansen
Jose Sanchez
Mason Smith
Haven Reese
Hunter Wray
Will Hitchler
Ethan Beitz
Trent Newton
Caden Buttz
Brett Powers
Stephen Burn
Kade Klommhaus
Shayden Arnold
Will Young
Evan Pattee
Collin Schroeder
Tate Killeen
Farruh Azizuv
McCade Gowdy
Jackson Bakerink
Robert Pace
Keaton Adams
Austin Good
Treyg Webb
Jesse Oyster
Andrew Hribal
JAKE LANG
Avery Marvin
Vinh Nguyen
Tyler Vorhies

Exira - EHK
Martensdale SM
Treynor
Clarinda Academy
Riverside
Treynor
Mount Ayr
Riverside
Wayne
Treynor
Wayne
Riverside
Diagonal
East Mills
Mount Ayr
IKM
East Mills
Baxter
West Central Valley
Southwest Valley
Wayne
Central Decatur
Bedford
Diagonal
Wayne
Mount Ayr
AHSTW

lowa Christian Academy

Audubon
West Central Valley
Baxter
Martensdale SM
AHSTW
Central Decatur
Baxter
Orient Macksburg
East Mills
Orient-Macksburg
Treynor
Central Decatur
Orient-Macksburg
Stanton

12
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
12
10
10
12
12

11
10
10
10

11

10
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
12

11
12

11
10

10
11

21:19.00
21:20.00
21:28.00
21:29.00
21:32.00
21:34.00
21:38.00
21:43.00
21:44.00
21:45.00
21:49.00
21:53.00
21:54.00
21:58.00
22:00.00
22:02.00
22:05.00
22:08.00
22:10.00
22:12.00
22:14.00
22:16.00
22:20.00
22:24.00
22:25.00
22:27.00
22:28.00
22:34.00
22:37.00
22:39.00
22:40.00
22:41.00
22:44.00
22:54.00
22:55.00
23:00.00
23:15.00
23:18.00
23:23.00
23:29.42
23:29.99
23:35.00
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

104
105
106

107
108

109

110
111

130
135
109
9
19
50
69
14
112
70
68
51
45
55
115
111

Lane Obrien
Matt Clark
Camren Solari
David Graeve
Sam Bredensteiner
Blake Wuebker
Jesse Lawson
Sean Finch
Sean McCormick
Blake Rychnovsky
Frank Cruz
Chris Froit
Christian Ossman
JESSE CARLTON
Phillip Currin
Brayden Avila

Wayne
West Central Valley
Southwest Valley
Audubon
Bedford
East Union
Lenox
Baxter
Southwest Valley
Lenox
Lenox
East Union
East Mills
Griswold
Southwest Valley
Southwest Valley

23:35.45
23:38.00
23:54.00
24:04.00
24:19.00
24:28.00
24:35.00
24:36.00
24:39.00
25:06.00
25:35.00
26:58.00
27:22.00
30:17.56
30:17.74
31:02.00



2017 STATE QUALIFYING CROSS COUNTRY MEET - MOUNT AYR
BOYS TEAM RESULTS

Score Team Placings
29 Nodaway Valley 2 3 5 6 21 22 27
69 Woodward Academy 7 17 19 20 23 26 50
122 Earlham 10 25 31 32 42 56 60
136 Panorama 8 28 38 39 43 45 51
195 Martensdale SM 12 36 48 59 66 85 115
211 1KM 30 41 52 53 65 77 99
214  Mount Ayr 18 24 44 70 90 98 109
224 Woodward Granger 34 40 55 58 68 82 83
244  Baxter 9 11 47 101 114 118 133
263 lowa Christian Academy 16 37 64 176 111
271  Treynor 4 63 67 86 89 93 122
328 Riverside 61 69 73 81 88 91 95
331 West Central Valley 35 54 78 102 113 127
374 Wayne 62 74 92 94 104 108 126
386 East Mills 57 71 97 100 120 138
389 Central Decatur 29 80 105 117 123
525 Southwest Valley 103 128 134 140 141

School

AHSTW 15 110 116

Audubon 13 75 112 129

Bedford 33 72 106 130

CAM 14

Clarinda Academy 87

Diagonal 96 107

East Union 49 131 137
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Score

21
27
28
37
49
53
122

Exira - EHK
Griswold
Lenox

Orient Macksburg
Orient-Macksburg

Stanton

Nodaway Valley
Name

Brycen Wallace
Skyler Rawlings
Tyler Breheny
Joshua Baudler
Joel Blazek

Ben Breheny
Austin Lundy

Earlham

Name

Michael Allen
Wade Feltner
Riley Harger
Andrew Dixon
Dawson Madren
Zach Dixon

Sam Doud

1 84
46 139
132 135
119
121 124
79 125

Grade
12
12
10
10
11

12

Grade
11
10

9
10
11

9

9

136

Time

16:37.71
17:01.00
17:31.00
17:34.00
18:26.00
18:29.00
18:50.00

1:26:38

Time

17:45.00
18:41.26
19:00.00
19:09.00
19:34.18
19:56.00
20:05.00

1:33:49

Score

13
15
16
19
22
43

Score

24
33
34
38
40
44
136

Woodward Academy
Name Grade
Rashawn Marshall 10
Alex Avalos 12
Darnell Geiger 11
Josh Terrones 11
Austin Rockwood 12
Noah Bowen 11
Rockey Reyes 12
Panorama

Name Grade
Josh Carstens 12
Danny Nordquist 12
Levi Richey 11
Noah Kirtley 11
Emry Colby 10
Kaleb Randel 12
Sam Webster 12

Time

17:37.00
18:15.00
18:23.00
18:25.00
18:36.00
18:41.97
19:45.00

1:30:51

Time

17:39.00
18:55.00
19:28.00
19:30.00
19:34.74
19:37.00
19:46.00

1:34:57
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BOYS TEAM RESULTS

Score
11
31
42
52
59
74
98

195

Score
14
20
39
63
78
85
94

214

Score

10
41
88
97
100

Martensdale SM
Name

Josh Tibbits
Jacob Wenck
Derek Kleve
Robbie Griswell
Derek Bloodgood
Joey Rose
Jackson Bakerink

Mount Ayr

Name

Chase Smith
Isaac Timmerman
Will Hunt

Scott Driskill
Tyler Jones
Mason Smith
Will Young

Baxter

Name

lan Thomson
Logan Berg
Josh Bruntz
Will Hitchler
McCade Gowdy
Austin Good

Grade
11
11

9
10
10
10
10

Grade
11
10
12

9
10
12
12

Grade
11
10
11
10
11
11

Time

17:49.29
19:27.35
19:44.40
20:00.00
20:19.00
21:20.00
22:41.00

1:37:08

Time

18:20.00
18:38.00
19:36.00
20:33.85
21:38.00
22:00.00
22:27.00

1:38:33

Time

17:41.00
17:48.00
19:40.00
22:08.00
22:40.00
22:55.00

Score
26
36
45
46
58
68
86

21

Score
29
35
48
51
61
72
73

224

Score
12
32
57
67
95

263

IKM

Name

Quentin Dreyer
Dillon Hansen
Connor Keller
Joey Greazal
Adam Gruhn
Tanner Spoelstra
Haven Reese

Woodward Granger

Name

Chandler Cavanau;
Trevor Faltonson
Caleb Jones

Alex Bice

Kaya Bowlsby
Hunter Pierce
Keith Braunschwei

Grade
9
12
9
11
10
9
9

Grade
12
9
10
10
10
12
10

lowa Christian Academy

Name

Levi Cross

Elijah Hummel
Kyle Goranson
Chris Tran

Collin Schroeder

Grade
12
9
10
11
11

Time

18:57.00
19:33.00
19:53.00
19:54.00
20:18.87
21:01.00
22:02.00

1:38:25

Time

19:21.00
19:32.00
19:55.86
19:58.00
20:33.07
21:15.00
21:16.00

1:39:07

Time
18:05.00
19:27.61
20:18.14
20:54.00
22:34.00
1:41:03
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107
244

Score

56
60
75
77
81
102
271

Score
30
a7
69
89
96

105
331

Score
50
64
84

Sean Finch

Treynor

Name

JERRY JORGENSON
MAX HAYES

GABE CAROLLUS
JACOB KEAY
QUINN NAVARA
CAINAN DAVIDSON
JAKE LANG

West Central Valley
Name

Louden Foster
Weston Pote

Cael Carl

Ethan Beitz

Farruh Azizuv
Matt Clark

East Mills
Name

Luke Moore
Justin Wells
Jose Sanchez

9

Grade
11
10
12
10
10
10
10

Grade
10
10

10

12
12

Grade
10

12

24:36.00
1:39:47

Time

17:27.00
20:16.00
20:29.00
21:28.00
21:34.00
21:45.00
23:23.00

1:40:26

Time

19:23.00
19:55.13
21:07.00
22:10.00
22:39.00
23:38.00

1:45:01

Time

19:57.00
20:39.00
21:58.00

Score
54
62
65
71
76
79
83

328

Score
55
66
80
82
91
93

104
374

Score

25
70
92

Riverside

Name

Ben Schroder
Drake Woods
Cole Henderson
Grant Sparr
Dylan McDonald
Mason Wichman
Dennis Pilling

Wayne

Name

Lucas Hemphill
Joseph Palmer
Jacob Palmer
Bronson Carpente
Caden Buttz
Shayden Arnold
Lane Obrien

Central Decatur
Name

Nick Bishop
Brody Patterson
Brett Powers

Grade Time

9
9
11

Grade

12
10
11
12
9
10
9

Grade

12
9
11

20:12.00
20:33.41
20:51.00
21:13.00
21:32.00
21:43.00
21:53.00
1:44:02

Time

20:14.00
20:52.00
21:44.00
21:49.00
22:14.00
22:25.00
23:35.45

1:46:43

Time

18:56.00
21:11.00
22:16.00
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87
101
109
386

Score
90
106
108
110
111
525

Score

Score

Hunter Wray
Jesse Oyster
Christian Ossman

Southwest Valley
Name

Trent Newton
Camren Solari
Sean McCormick
Phillip Currin
Brayden Avila

Audubon
Name

Kade Jensen
Timothy Bozzo
Tate Killeen
David Graeve

CAM
Name

DAKOTA HOLADAY

11
9
11

Grade
10
10
10
12

Grade
12
10
11
12

Grade
12

22:05.00 99

23:15.00 103

27:22.00 389
1:47:26

Time Score
22:12.00
23:54.00
24:39.00
30:17.74
31:02.00
2:10:59

Time Score
17:49.95
20:53.00
22:37.00
24:04.00

Time Score
17:52.00

Keaton Adams
Avery Marvin

AHSTW

Name

Dalton Fischer
Evan Pattee
Robert Pace

Bedford

Name

Cameron Welch
Josh Neihart
Stephen Burn
Sam Bredensteine

Clarinda Academy
Name
Tre Freeman

Grade
12
10
12

Grade
11

9
9
9

Grade
11

22:54.00
23:29.42
1:48:24

Time

17:59.00
22:28.00
22:44.00

Time

19:16.00
20:44.00
22:20.00
24:19.00

Time
21:29.00
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Diagonal
Score Name
Clayton Hansen

Kade Klommhaus

Exira - EHK
Score Name
Evan Wilson

Mason Rasmussen

Lenox
Score Name
Jesse Lawson

Blake Rychnovsky

Frank Cruz

Orient-Macksburg

Score Name
Andrew Hribal
Vinh Nguyen

Grade
10
10

Grade
12
12

Grade

10
11

Grade
11
10

Time
21:54.00
22:24.00

Time
16:37.46
21:19.00

Time

24:35.00
25:06.00
25:35.00

Time
23:18.00
23:29.99

Score

Score

Score

Score

East Union

Name Grade
Cole Nelson 10
Blake Wuebker 9
Chris Froit 9
Griswold

Name Grade
JOSHUA BROWNLE 11
JESSE CARLTON 11

Orient Macksburg

Name Grade
Treyg Webb 12
Stanton

Name Grade
Donnie Weis 11

Tyler Vorhies 11

Time

19:44.82
24:28.00
26:58.00

Time
19:39.00
30:17.56

Time
23:00.00

Time
21:08.00
23:35.00



